
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Structural Renovations - Carter Harrison/William E. Dever and Edward F. Dunne Crib Complex’s 
SPECIFICATION No.:  124048   RFQ 4672 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, July 29, 2014 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   September 11, 2014 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
John Schue 

 
Ballard Marine 
Construction 

9233 Gulfstream Road, Frankfort, IL 
60423 

John.schu@ballardmc.com 

219-488-4037  

Michael E. 
Bergin 
 

CMM Group, Inc. 17704 Paxton Ave., Lansing, IL 60438 
meb@cmmgroupinc.com 
bids@cmmgroupinc.com 

708-362-7586 708-251-5912 

Matthew Yoo 
 

CL Coatings 8450 W. 191st Street, Mokena, IL 60448 
Matthew.yoo@clcoatings.us 

815-464-3053 815-464-3062 

Jake Vickers 
 

F.H.Paschen, S.N. 
Nielsen 

5515 N. Easr River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 
jvickers@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Edward A. 
Lipper 
 

GMS./U.S. Architectural 
Glass & Metal 

645 Blackhawk Drive, Westmont, IL 60559 
elipper@usaglassandmetal.com 

630-486-8859 630-323-4055 

Chris Zamora 
 

MBB Enterprises of 
Chicago, Inc. 

3352 W. Grand Ave., Chicago, IL 60651 
chris@mbbmasonry.com 

312-965-6706 773-278-7503 

Heather Ellis 
 

Tyler Lane Construction 999 East Touhy Ave.,, Des Plaines, IL 60017 
heather@tylerlaneinc.com 

847-812-8556 847-257-7513 

Ross Sweeny 
 

CTR    

Grace Warmbir 
 

CTR    

Micah R.Pitnes 
 

CTR    

Bernie Held CTR    
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